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Schweizer Eislauf-Verband

Union Suisse de Patinage

Unione Svizzera di Pattinaggio
	

	
	

	Planned Program Content   114ème Coupe d’Ergüel
	

	                                                                                                                                2 - 4.11.2007         St-Imier 
	

	Date of return : 3.10.2007
	

	
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!!
	



	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Single
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Pairs
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Ice Dance
	For pairs and dance couples it is sufficient if one partner fills in the following form

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Swiss Championships 

	Other Competition:      

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Elite
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Senior
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Junior
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Novice
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Juvenile
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Mini
	Different Category
	

	

	


	ELEMENTS IN ORDER OF SKATING


	Time*
	Elements Short Program / Original Dance
	
	Time*
	Elements Free Skating / Free Dance

	1
	     
	
	1
	

	
	
	
	2
	

	2
	     
	
	3
	

	
	
	
	4
	

	3
	     
	
	5
	

	
	
	
	6
	

	4
	     
	
	7
	

	
	
	
	8
	

	5
	     
	
	9
	

	
	
	
	10
	     

	6
	     
	
	11
	     

	
	
	
	12
	     

	7
	     
	
	     
	     

	
	
	
	     
	     

	8
	     
	
	     
	     

	
	
	
	     
	     


* Time during program     

	Date, Signature:
	


	Please send to :
	Club des Patineurs de St-Imier

Case postale 199

2610 St-Imier
 





